OSHKOSH

Bigosh



PRESENT THIS COUPON TO RECEIVE

## 25% OFF

your purchase of \$30 or more

NOT VALID ON DOORBUSTER SPECIALS, AMAZING VALUES OR CLEARANCE Valid in Store & Online. Valid through 12/31/13



Exclusions: Present and surrender coupon at time of purchase only at OshKosh B'gosh stores in the U.S. and Puerto Rico or enter promo code at checkout on Oshkosh.com. Online code not valid on international orders. One coupon per customer, per day. Dollar-off discounts applied prior to percent-off total purchase discounts. Coupon cannot be used in combination with any other coupon offers, Doorbuster Specials, Amazing Value items, rewards program, Grandparent Wednesdays or special military discounts. Cannot be combined, copied, transferred or sold. Altered, duplicated or reproduced coupons will not be accepted. Valid for merchandise only. Not valid on clearance, the purchase of a gift card, gift services, applicable taxes, shipping and handling charges or previous purchases. Not redeemable for cash. Consumer pays sales tax. Coupon discount will be applied as a percentage off each item in your transaction. You will receive the price paid (after discount) on all returned or exchanged merchandise. The value of your coupon discount will not be refunded on returns or exchanges. Employees not eligible. OshKosh B'gosh reserves the right to modify or discontinue this offer at any time without notice. Void where prohibited. OshKosh, OshKosh B'gosh, and B'gosh are registered trademarks owned by OshKosh B'Gosh, Inc. Valid through December 31, 2013.



ONLINE PROMO CODE: OKBG11